Détwyler Patch panel OV-A
Fibre optic patch panel 19 1 U
_ pre-assembled with 12 resp. 24 SC

Duplex adapters
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Fibre optic pafch panel 19" 1 U adjustable
sample with 12 SC Duplex adapter
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Product information

L_Application 4 Adjustable Fibre optic patch panel, for every application with optical fibres (Fibre Optic).
Pre-assembled with 12 resp. 24 SCD adapters and 24 resp. 48 SC pigtails 2m coloured, inserted in

a box, not prepared, incl. splice trays, splice holders and splice protection in crimp technology, with
straight cable enfry cable gland M20

IL_Construction Cover: metallic cover, adjustable, panel with locking device,
can be extended to OV-AT,

Colour: RAL 7035, also in aluminum anodised cover available
Imprint: number as a screen print

Size for: up to 48 fibres

Strain relief: with cable fie and screwed cable gland

Cable entry point: real left and right

Size: 19" 1U, depth 310mm

Connection
Coupler: SC Duplex

Article No. Description
417 300 Fibre optic patch panel OV-A, adjustable TU 12 SCD adapter beige plastic cover with PB-Sleeve and
24 SC Pigtails 2m G50/125um
417 301 Fibre optic patch panel OV-A, adjustable TU 24 SCD adapter beige plastic cover with PB-Sleeve and
48 SC Pigtails 2m G50/125um
417 302 Fibre optic patch panel OV-A, adjustable TU 12 SCD adapter blue plastic cover with ceramic-Sleeve and
24 SC Pigtails 2m E09/125um
417 303 Fibre optic patch panel OV-A, adjustable TU 24 SCD adapter blue plastic cover with ceramic-Sleeve and
48 SC Pigtails 2m E09/125um
417 304 Fibre optic patch panel OV-A, adjustable TU 12 SCD adapter beige plastic cover with PB-Sleeve and
24 SC Pigtails 2m G50/125um OM3
417 305 Fibre optic patch panel OV-A, adjustable TU 6 SCD adapter beige plastic cover with PB-Sleeve and
12 SC Pigtails G50/125um
417 306 Fibre optic patch panel OV-A, adjustable TU 6 SCD adapter beige plastic cover with PB-Sleeve and
12 SC Pigtails G50/125um OM3
417 307 Fibre optic patch panel OV-A, adjustable TU 6 SCD adapter blue plastic cover with ceramic-Sleeve and

12 SC Pigtails 2m E09/125um

* alternatives on request

Article No. Description

182 574 Fibre optic patch panel 19" TU Multimode (Breakout)  available with adapter

184 837 Fibre optic patch panel 19" TU  Singlemode (Breakout) available with adapter

182 576 Fibre optic patch panel 19" TU  Multimode available with adapter, pigtails and accessories
184 839 Fibre optic patch panel 19 TU  Singlemode available with adapter, pigtails and accessories

assembly according to customer's request

FO-Panel OV-A 1HE best. 0606/e

Technical changes reserved.




